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Floor Burnisher

The iB1500 is a simple easy to use Floor Burnisher, equipped with a durable rectified AC motor. The 1.5
HP motor makes for an effective high-gloss polishing. Adjustable wheels for consistent pad pressure.
Easy 1 pin foldable handle, for tight compact storage. The 50ft safety yellow extension cable included,
means there will be less down time, due to the durability our extension cable provides.
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IB1500

Benefits

- Powerful 1.5 hp direct-drive motor for effective high-
gloss floor polishing and finishing

- Adjustable pad pressure system for consistent
burnishing performance

- Long life induction motor requires less maintenance
- Fold-down handle for convenient storage and transport
- Quiet operation at only 62 dBA

+ Handle-mounted circuit breaker and safety lock-out
switch ensures safe operation

- Easy-to-use fingertip controls

Technical Specifications

Model Type
Voltage

Deck Size

Pad Driver

Motor, dc Rectified

Brush Rotation Speed
Power Cord, Safety Yellow
Wheels, Non-Marking (2)
Optional Solution Tank
Amp Draw

Sound Level

Weight

Sizes

USA

VOLT

INCH

INCH

HP

RPM
FT

INCH
GALLON
AMPS

DBA

LB

LXWXH INCH

iB1500
120
20

19

1.5

1,500
50

13.5

62

85
36x25x50





